10
6
3
1
2
10
9
8

Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number
   MODEL
              1
      772T Ultra-Max Electric Griddles
              1
      Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
 1 G5-Z8495  1 REAR PANEL  772T
 2 G5-824023  2 JUNCTION BOX ASSY.  772T
 3 G5-Z8481  2 JUNCTION BOX COVER  772T
 4 2E-Z8482  2 TERMINAL BLOCK  772T
 5 2E-Z8423  2 GROUND LUG  772T
 6 G5-872018  1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSY.   772T
 6 G5-872021  1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSY. CHROME  772T
 7 G5-872019  1 BODY ASSY.  772T
 8 2E-Z8358  2 3/4” EMT CONNECTOR  772T
 9 2E-Z8361  2 3/4” EMT TUBE - 22 3/4” L.  772T
 10 2E-Z8356  2 3/4” PLASTIC BUSHING  772T
 11 G5-872020  1 FRONT PANEL ASSY.  772T
 12 2M-Z8477  1 FRONT PANEL OVERLAY  772T
 13 2P-Z8478  2 HINGE ALL MODELS ALL
 15 2T-Z5958  6 THERMOSTAT  772T
 16 2J-Y6690 6 PILOT LIGHT  772T
 17 2R-Z8490  6 KNOB  772T
 19 2N-Z8484  6 HEATER ELEMENT 4350 W 208V  772T (208V MODELS)
 19 2N-Z8485  6 HEATER ELEMENT 4350 W 240V  772T (240V MODELS)
 21 G5-Z8489  36 HEATER ELEMENT CLAMP  772T
 22 G5-Z8488  6 HEATER ELEMENT SHIELD  772T
 23 G5-824012  2 CHUTE ASSY.  772T
 24 G5-Z8515  2 DRAWER SLIDE  772T
 25 G5-824014  2 GREASE DRAWER ASSY.  772T
 26 G5-Z8468  2 BOTTOM PANEL  772T
 26 G5-Z8472  1 BOTTOM PANEL  772T
 27 2A-Z4614  4 FOOT ALL MODELS ALL